
CLASSIC LATERAL
Specification Sheet

Sizes:
Heights:
700 (2 drawers) 
1000 (3 drawers)
1300 (4 drawers)

Width:
900

Depth:
500

Details:
- Manufactured in Australia to Australian standards
- Slimline design
- Powder coated steel
- Flush side handle
- Levelling feet

Transforming WorkspacesAustralia Wide www.uci.com.au 1300 824 824

70
0

20
0

10
00

13
00

Options:
- Range of standard powder coat colours 
- Planter Box

Warranty:
- 10 years
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